
City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program 
Approved Participating Lenders 

 

Lender Address City State Zip Contact Phone Email 

Atlantic Bay Mortgage Group 400 Bellemeade Street 
Suite 701 

Greensboro NC 27401 Deon Bradford 336-743-2400 x 
5672 

deonbradford@atlanticbay.com 
 

Ameris Bank 1901 Hillandale Rd Ste. 101 
 

Durham NC 
NC 

27705 
 

Brandon Moye 
 

919- 536-5247 
 

Brandon.Moye@AmerisBank.com 
 

Cardinal Financial Company 146 S Main Street Suite 1 Marion NC 28752 Brian Wilson 855- 561-4944 brian.wilson@cardinalfinancial.com 
 

Coastal Credit Union 1000 St Albans Drive 
10850 Wakefield Commons Dr 

2339 Davis Drive 
7103 NC Highway 751 

Raleigh 
Raleigh 

Cary 
Durham 

NC 
NC 
NC 
NC 

27609 
27614 
27519 
27707 

Karen Ashley 
Ruth Williams 

Matthew Belvin 
Sandra Braswell 

 

919-809-4002 
919-749-1291 
919-274-8699 
984-238-6288 

kashley@coastal24.com 
rmwilliams@coastal24.com 

mbelvin@coastal24.com 
sbraswell@coastal24.com 

 

Fairway Independent Mortgage 
Corporation 

632 Pinecroft Drive Clayton NC 27520 Adrienne Morgan 336- 989-5537 adrienne.morgan@fairwaymc.com 

Fifth Third Bank 9650 Falls of the Neuse Road 
1133 Highway 54 West 

Raleigh 
Durham 

NC 
NC 

27615 
27707 

 

Amber Williams 
Deryle Gantt 

910- 706-9052 
919- 641-0358 

amber.williams@53.com 
deryle.gantt@53.com 

 

First Citizens Bank 
 

5417 Page Rd 
4004 N Roxboro St 

 

Durham 
Durham 

NC 
NC 

27703 
27704 

Arthur Kent Burnett 
DeMario Stanley 

 

919- 620-9723 
919-322-8118 

Kent.Burnett@firstcitizens.com 
demario.stanley@firstcitizens.com 

 

GoPrime 
 

320 N. Salem St., Ste. 300 
525 S. White Street Ste. 123 

Apex 
Wake Forest 

NC 
NC 

27502 
27587 

Alexis Ford 
Amy Bonis 

919- 367-5050 
919-414-4430 

aford@goprime.com 
amy@amybonis.com 

 

Habitat For Humanity 
 

2420 North Raleigh Blvd Raleigh NC 27604 Justin Grice 
 

919- 744-2411 
 
 

justin.grice@habitatwake.org 
dan.troidl@habitatwake.org 

 

HomeTrust Bank 
 

4700 Six Forks Road, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Reggie Miles 704 -971-7058 Reggie.Miles@htb.com 

iServe Residential Lending, LLC 1440 E. Arlington Blvd Greenville NC 27858 Joe Larotonda 919- 696-6675 jlarontonda@iservelending.com 
 

North Carolina Community 
Housing & Consulting, Inc 

321 Dick Street Suite 102 Fayetteville NC 28301 Sylvester Loving Jr. 910-920-3710 
 

 sylvester@nc-housing.org 
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City of Raleigh Homebuyer Assistance Program 
Approved Participating Lenders 

 
North State Bank 

 
1708 Trawick Rd, Ste. 209 Raleigh NC 27604 Sean Nock 919- 645-2756 Snock@northstatebank.com 

NVR Mortgage Finance, Inc 5734 Trinity Road Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Josh Bryant 443- 506-6626 jbryant@nvrinc.com 

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. 
 

4208 Six Forks Road Ste. 1000 Raleigh NC 27609 Andy Borter 919-622-1159 andyb@dashhomeloans.com 
 

Prime Lending 
 

5400 Glenwood Ave, Suite 215 Raleigh NC 27612 Brad Arendt 919- 783-7890 barendt@primelending.com 
 

Primis Mortgage Company 5535 Currituck Dr. Ste. 120 Wilmington NC 28403 Jackie Wampler 919-291-0139 jackie.wampler@primisbank.com 
 

Pinnacle Bank 
 

2312 Bridgeport Dr Raleigh NC 27615 Chris Beaver 919- 232-6835 Chris.Beaver@pnfp.com 

Southern First Bank 5444 Wade Park Blvd Sute 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Laura Keefer 919-532-1563 & 
919-316-8650 

lkeefer@southernfirst.com 
 

Truist Bank 
 

4011 University Dr Durham NC 27707 Evette Carpenter 919-687-6865 Evette.Carpenter@truist.com 

United Community Mortgage 
 

4711 Six Forks Road Raleigh NC 27609 Beth Cunningham 
Craig Bland 
Ryan Smith 

919-368-5107 
984-867-8424 
919-601-3780 

 

beth_cunningham@ucbi.com 
craig_bland@ucbi.com 
ryan_smith@ucbi.com 

 
 

US Bank 9121 Anson Way Suite, 200 Raleigh NC 27615 Cathy Edwards 
Jim Mallory 
Jamal Bowe 

919-435-3380 
919-435-3372 
704-335-7805 

cathy.edwards@usbank.com 
jim.mallory@usbank.com 
jamal.bowe@usbank.com 

 
 

mailto:Snock@northstatebank.com
mailto:jbryant@nvrinc.com
mailto:andyb@dashhomeloans.com
mailto:barendt@primelending.com
mailto:jackie.wampler@primisbank.com
mailto:Chris.Beaver@pnfp.com
mailto:lkeefer@southernfirst.com
mailto:Evette.Carpenter@truist.com
mailto:beth_cunningham@ucbi.com
mailto:craig_bland@ucbi.com
mailto:ryan_smith@ucbi.com
mailto:cathy.edwards@usbank.com
mailto:jim.mallory@usbank.com
mailto:jamal.bowe@usbank.com

